
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 27.7.2024

Omega

Hilde KROLS
hamok
Circuit : D:02
Distance : 3990m
Temps : 0:52:59 (13'17"/km)

6/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Els PUT 0:46:22
2. Els SPILLEBEEN 0:47:37
3. Sofie HERREMANS 0:48:48

1. 62 00:09:09 928m 9'52"/km
2. 63 00:03:38 00:12:47 260m 13'58"/km
3. 46 00:04:48 00:17:35 267m 17'59"/km
4. 55 00:02:30 00:20:05 147m 17'00"/km
5. 54 00:02:22 00:22:27 198m 11'57"/km
6. 43 00:02:29 00:24:56 217m 11'27"/km
7. 49 00:07:34 00:32:30 554m 13'39"/km
8. 53 00:03:35 00:36:05 177m 20'15"/km
9. 56 00:04:14 00:40:19 213m 19'52"/km

10. 32 00:04:38 00:44:57 395m 11'44"/km
11. 31 00:02:50 00:47:47 148m 19'09"/km
12. 51 00:04:20 00:52:07 410m 10'34"/km
13. 999 00:00:52 00:52:59 81m 10'42"/km
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